
Thomson Communications 
TARGETED MARKETING & PUBLIC RELATIONS SOLUTIONS 

100 South Main Street 
Suite 100-J 
Middleton, MA 01949 
978.808.7700

INVOICE 

INVOICE #2020-6 
DATE: SEPTEMBER 14, 2020

TO:  
Peg Sallade 
A Healthy Lynnfield 
55 Summer Street 
Lynnfield, MA 01940 

FOR: 
Public Relations Management & Above The 
Influence Campaign 

Make all checks payable to Thomson Communications 
Total due in 30 days. Overdue accounts subject to a service charge of 1% per month. 

Thank you for your business! 

DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE AMOUNT 

Public Relations Initiatives – September 
2020 

Above the Influence (ATI) launch materials 

and campaign plan 

Production of ATI video to support campaign 

Expenses*: 
N/A 

*Expense receipts available Upon Request

8.5 

22 

100.00 

100.00 

850.00 

2,200.00 

2,000.00 

TOTAL $5,050.00 
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