Thomson Communications

TARGETED MARKETING & PUBLIC RELATIONS SOLUTIONS 100 South Main Street Suite 100-J Middleton, MA 01949 978.808.7700

TO:

Peg Sallade A Healthy Lynnfield 55 Summer Street Lynnfield, MA 01940

INVOICE

INVOICE #2020-6 DATE: SEPTEMBER 14, 2020

FOR:

Public Relations Management & Above The Influence Campaign

DESCRIPTION	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT
Public Relations Initiatives – September 2020	8.5	100.00	850.00
Above the Influence (ATI) launch materials	22	100.00	2,200.00
and campaign plan			2,000100
Production of ATI video to support campaign			
Expenses*: N/A			
*Expense receipts available Upon Request		TOTAL	\$5,050.00

Make all checks payable to Thomson Communications

Total due in 30 days. Overdue accounts subject to a service charge of 1% per month.

Thank you for your business!